OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER, LSGD, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM'

PROCEEDINGS OF THE DEPUTY CHIEF ENGINEER

Present : Smt. Asha. S (Executive Engineer)

(in full Additional Charge of Deputy Chief Engineer)

The following AssistantéEngineérs from LSGD Engineering Wing are

nominated for participating in the training programme for LSGD Engineers
STP-729 proposed to be conducted from 6" November 2017 to
8" November, 2017 at IMG, Kochi.
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ORDER No. E14-3358/2016/CE/LSGD Dated. 03.11.2017

Name

SunithaPM
Manjusha P H
Dhanya
Soumya G
Amalu V Gopal
Sainaba Beevi
Bijily S Dinesh
SajnaK § -
AnoopK M
Priya C
DivyaM K
Seema K S
Sreevidya S
SiniB S

A 'V Sanoop
Shainy P J
VaniNV
Rishma P P
Shaini Baby T
Sandhya PV
Jinitha K L
Bushra K
Aneesh Sathyan
Krishnakumar P
Sreena S
Anoop George
Aneesha A'Y
Rajimol Raju

Abha V §

IOffice Address

LSGD Division, Ernakulam
Pallipuram GP, Ernakulam
Koovappady GP, Ernakulam
Alangad GP, Ernakulam
Karumalloor GP, Ernakulam
Varappuzha GP, Ernakulam
Kunnathunadu GP, Ernakulam
Thiruvaniyoor GP, Ernakulam
Vadakkanchery GP, Palakkad
Alathoor BP, Palakkad
Kavassery GP, Palakkad
Karakkurissy GP, Palakkad

- Karimpuzha GP, Palakkad
_Thachanattukara GP, Palakkad

Avinisseri / Cherpu BP, Thrissur
Valapad Thalikulam BP, Thrissur
Vadakkekad / Chavakkad BP, Thrissur
Mullassery BP, Thrissur
Vadanappally / Engandiyur GP, Thrissur
Paralam / Cherpu BP; Thrissur

Muttam / Edavetty GP, Idukki
Udumballoor GP, Idukki

Vazhathoppu GP, Idukki

Wandanmade GP, Idukki

‘Kanchiyar /Irattayar GP, Idukki

Mankulam / Chinnakanal GP, Idukki

~ Rajakkad / Rajakumari GP, Idukki

Chakkupalloom / Ayyappankovil GP,
Idukki :
Aryad GP, Alappuzha ,

Phone No.

8301039195
9744908079
9496080555
9496111347
9495376842
92493 25747
9744012687
8606832208
0495635756
9746202448
9995203625
9847292624

- 7012463772

9946407071
9447768360
9446574721
8589842601
9744704232
9946242181
9387898598



The participants are instructed strictly to attend the training. Report IMG
- Kochi 06.11.2017 at 9.30 AM sharply. Absence will be treated seriously and
disciplinary action will be initiated. Any person who is not able to attend the
programme due to any unavoidable circumstances should inform the Department
Co-ordinator before the commencement of the programme.
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For further details, contact Department Co-ordinator Sri. Sudheer Raj,
Assistant Engineer, Desamangalam Grama Panchayath, Thrissur. -

AE Contact No. 94476 56162

Deputy Chief Engineer

Approved for issue

Senior Superintendent
(in full Additional Charge of Administrative Assistant).



