OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER, LSGD, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PROCEEDINGS OF THE DEPUTY CHIEF ENGINEER Present : Smt. Asha. S (Executive Engineer) (in full Additional Charge of Deputy Chief Engineer)

The following Assistant Engineers from LSGD Engineering Wing are nominated for participating in the training programme for LSGD Engineers STP-729 proposed to be conducted from 6th November 2017 to 8th November, 2017 at IMG, Kochi.

ORDER No. E14-3358/2016/CE/LSGD Dated. 03.11.2017

Sl.No	Name		Office Address	Phone No.
1.	Sunitha P M		LSGD Division, Ernakulam	8301039195
2.	Manjusha P H	· _	Pallipuram GP, Ernakulam	9744908079
3.	Dhanya	-	Koovappady GP, Ernakulam	9496080555
4.	Soumya G		Alangad GP, Ernakulam	9496111347
5.	Amalu V Gopal	—	Karumalloor GP, Ernakulam	9495376842
6.	Sainaba Beevi	-	Varappuzha GP, Ernakulam	92493 25747
7.	Bijily S Dinesh	-	Kunnathunadu GP, Ernakulam	9744012687
8.	Sajna K S	-	Thiruvaniyoor GP, Ernakulam	8606832298
9.	Anoop K M	-	Vadakkanchery GP, Palakkad	9495635756
10.	Priya C	· _	Alathoor BP, Palakkad	9746202448
11.	Divya M K	-	Kavassery GP, Palakkad	9995203625
12.	Seema K S	-	Karakkurissy GP, Palakkad	9847292624
13.	Sreevidya S		Karimpuzha GP, Palakkad	7012463772
14.	Sini B S	-	Thachanattukara GP, Palakkad	99 46407071
15.	A V Sanoop	-	Avinisseri / Cherpu BP, Thrissur	9447768360
16.	Shainy P J	-	Valapad Thalikulam BP, Thrissur	9446574721
17.	Vani N V	-	Vadakkekad / Chavakkad BP, Thrissur	8589842601
18.	Rishma P P	-	Mullassery BP, Thrissur	9744704232
19.	Shaini Baby T	-	Vadanappally / Engandiyur GP, Thrissur	9946242181
[′] 20.	Sandhya P V	-	Paralam / Cherpu BP, Thrissur	9387898598
21.	Jinitha K L	-	Muttam / Edavetty GP, Idukki	
22.	Bushra K	-	Udumballoor GP, Idukki	
23.	Aneesh Sathyan	-	Vazhathoppu GP, Idukki	
24.	Krishnakumar P	-	Wandanmade GP, Idukki	
25.	Sreena S		Kanchiyar / Irattayar GP, Idukki	
26.	Anoop George	-	Mankulam / Chinnakanal GP, Idukki	
27	Aneesha A Y	-	Rajakkad / Rajakumari GP, Idukki	
28.	Rajimol Raju	-	Chakkupalloom / Ayyappankovil GP, Idukki	
29.	Abha V S	-	Aryad GP, Alappuzha	

The participants are instructed strictly to attend the training. Report IMG Kochi 06.11.2017 at 9.30 AM sharply. Absence will be treated seriously and disciplinary action will be initiated. Any person who is not able to attend the programme due to any unavoidable circumstances should inform the Department Co-ordinator before the commencement of the programme.

For further details, contact Department Co-ordinator Sri. Sudheer Raj, Assistant Engineer, Desamangalam Grama Panchayath, Thrissur.

AE Contact No. 94476 56162

Deputy Chief Engineer

Approved for issue

Senior Superintendent (in full Additional Charge of Administrative Assistant)